Resultat

Inomhus Veteran SM Bollnas

Lordag den 13 feb. 2010
M 35 1 500 m Final

1 Tomas Jennerstal
Denny Pedersen
Michael Westin

Lars Ake Skoog

Kent Eriksson Pripp

ann A N

Martin Larsson

M 35 Ladngd Final
1 Sergej Nikolajev

2  Kent Eriksson Pripp
3 Johan Wiback

M 60 1 500 m Final
1 Tommy Ericsson

2 Lars-Eric Sellberg
3 Magnus Bergh
4 Folke Lindqvist

M 65 1 500 m Final
Hans Sundgren
Sture Bodare
Arne H8kansson
Lars Dennevi
Henry Kallioniemi
Sven-Ake Persson
Erik-Ake Tranberg

N Ol hA WN R

M 70 1 500 m Final
1 Ingvar Olausson
2 Tord Johansson
3 Bjérn Mattsson
4 Kai Adelborg

K 70 1 500 m Final
1 Viveka Ruffel

Sondag den 14 feb. 2010

M 35 800 m Final
1 Tomas Jennerstal
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13 - 14 februari 2010

Vallentuna FK

IF Gota

Obacka LK
Tréngsvikens IF
Hargs BK Nykoping
Huddinge AIS

Hasselby SK
Hargs BK Nykoping
Huddinge AIS

Hargs BK

Stdngenas AIS
Heleneholms IF
Eksj6é Sodra IK

Dalregementets IF
Glanshammars IF
Hogby IF

Hargs BK

Téby IS

IK Akele

Salens IF

Heleneholms IF
Filipstads IF
Ran&s 4H

SLK Oxeldsund

Hargs BK Nykoping

Vallentuna FK

4.24,54
4.30,95
4.34,83
4.46,29

5.01,15
5.34,83

5,45
5,20
4,72

5.12,71
5.13,27
5.29,53
5.36,46

5.34,73
5.34,77
5.36,01

5.37,74
5.39,21
6.15,63
7.27,12

6.02,47
6.14,46
6.14,59

6.24,83

7.07,05

2.07,33



Lars Ake Skoog
Mans Akerberg

Jonas Jerrelind

N 6o o1~ W N

Martin Larsson

M 60 3 000 m Final

1 Lars-Eric Sellberg
2 Tommy Ericsson
3 Kjell Bjork

4 Magnus Bergh

M 65 3 000 m Final
1 Hans Sundgren

2 Lars Dennevi

3  Sven-Ake Persson

M 70 3 000 m Final
1 Ingvar Olausson

2 Kai Adelborg

K 70 3 000 m Final
1 Viveka Ruffel

Robert Samuelsson

Kent Eriksson Pripp

1975
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1973
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1949
1947
1946
1949

1945
1942
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1940
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1939

IF Kville
Trangsvikens IF

IF Kville

IF Kville

Hargs BK Nykoping
Huddinge AIS

Stdngenas AIS
Hargs BK
Hemlingby LK
Heleneholms IF

Dalregementets IF
Hargs BK
IK Akele

Heleneholms IF
SLK Oxeldosund

Hargs BK Nykoping

2.11,55
2.12,19
2.12,45
2.18,90

2.26,00
2.47,93

11.06,63
11.11,51
11.38,31
11.44,45

12.00,59
12.39,18
13.40,59

13.00,98
13.25,18

15.37,38






